IP-B583-ZS
TURM IP Professional 8 MP Starlight Bullet Kamera mit 60m Nachtsicht
und 2.7mm–13.5mm Motorzoom
Highlights:
•  8 Megapixel Bildsensor
•  Echter WDR Gegenlichtfilter (120dB)
•  60m Nachtsicht
•  0.008 LUX Starlight

Net Weight 0.86 kg (1.90 lb)
Gross Weight 1.10 kg (2.43 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
8MP
Camera
DH-IPC-HFW2831TP-ZS-S2 8MP Lite IR Vari-focal Bullet Nework
Camera,PAL
DH-IPC-HFW2831TN-ZS-S2 8MP Lite IR Vari-focal Bullet Nework
CameraNTSC
Accessories
(optional)
PFA130-E Junction Box
PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFM321D DC12V1A Power Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC Single-port Long Reach Ethernet
over Coax Extender
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
PFM114 TLC SD Card
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2019 Dahua  . All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Lite Series | DH-IPC-HFW2831T-ZS-S2
Accessories
Optional:
PFA130-E
Junction Box
PFA152-E
Pole Mount
PFM114
TLC SD Card
PFM321D
DC12V1A Power
Adapter
LR1002-1ET/1EC
Single-port Long
Reach Ethernet over
Coax Extender
PFM900-E
Integrated Mount
Tester
PFA130-EPFA130-E+PFA152-E
Pole Mount Junction Mount
Abmessungen
SH-A122 SH-A130E SH-A152
+ SH-A130E
Junction Mount Pole Mount
PFB135 + PFA150PFA135
Junction Mount Pole Mount
PFB135 + PFA150PFA135
Ultra Series | DH-IPC-HFW81230E-Z
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
12MP camera
DH-IPC-